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Where You Get The Most For The Least-.Statesm-
an Classified Page

7anted Used CanFor Rent For Sale --Real Estate AcreageFor Rent ApartmentsMoney to Loan Money to Loan

CASH
Classified Advertising

Statesman
Classified Ads

, Call 9101
Thre Insertion per line 25c
Six insertions per line 40c
One month per line ,. 11.25
Minimum charge 25c; tL min-

imum 35c; e tt. min. 45c No
refunds.
Copy tor this pas accepted un-

til the evening before publica-
tion lor classification. Copy re-
ceived after this time will be run
under the heading "Too Late to
Classify."

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear In advertisements pub-
lished in Its columns and in cases
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment In which the typographical
mistake occurs.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to
place all advertising under the
proper classification.

A tBlind" Ad en ad containing
a Statesman box number for an ad-

dressis for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
Is not at liberty to divulge infor-
mation as to the identity of an
advertiser using s 'Blind" ad

MODERN bouse. Phone 4581.

GARAGE buildine- - with nun for
or $ cars. Close in. Cheap rent. Can

at Hatfield's. 351 N. Liberty

MODERN COTTAGES. 4 A. tin
Junction Auto Court, So Commercial

Wanted to Rent
FURN or pertly furn.. hse..nr. state office bldg, before June 30.

Ph. 8414.

RELIABLE oartv wants
furn. house. Phone 4012.

For Sale Real Estate
ATTRACTIVE BRICK HOME

Six nice room, with large party r.
in basement, double garage, cor. lot, at
2190 Center St. Price $9500. terms. You
Will lik thl hnma
W. H. GRABENHORST & CO.. Realtors
134 S Liberty St Ph, 4131

NICE house in Monmouth,
uniy ssoo; cash.C. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

$4200 English style home on Kins
wood Heights. 5-r- & artic. strictly
--noaern, uu aown. wonaerful view,

5Z100 English style home, north, 4
rms. Sc bath. 2 bedrms, nice hard
wood floors in living rm. Sc bedrms.

$1600 hse in N. Salem, in very
good condition, large living rm., fine
lot, sduu aown.

MELVLN JOHNSON. REALTOR
725 Court St Phone 3723

WE HAVE some good buys in houses
for $2100. They will not last long Let
us snow you.

C. xl. SANDERS Z31 N. High 5838

FOR SALE
home, located at 1535 S

Commercial street large lot. This place
is a gooa ouy. trice sziou.uo. Terms,
W. H. GRABENHORST St CO, Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

6-- R, living, dining, kitchen, 2 bedr.
Sc glassed sleeping r, full base, furnace
large lot, fruit St nuts, near school St
bus. A good buy at $2600. terms.
C. J JACKSON, 341 State St., Salem

SMALL house, 3 rooms, inside plumb
ins, rented for $8. Price only $650,
We will throw in 5 extra lots at this
price. Or Trade for lot North.

C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

$150 DOWN
$25 per mo, will buy this 5-- r. plast

ered home, with fireplace, garage, all
large rooms, extra good valuer- - Price
si two
W. H. GRABENHORST Sc CO, Realtors
134 s. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

NEW large house, patio, full
basement, aut. oil furnace with air
conditioning, 2 fireplaces, large lot in
new home district, $5400. Easy FHA
terms.

NEW house, hardwd. firs, in
laid linoleum in kitchen & bath. Nice
district, close to grade school. $3150
$100 dn. $30 per mo, including taxes
ana insurance

3 Bedroom Home, full basement,
furnace, fireplace. ar garage, near
grade St Jr. High School, $3700. $200
dn., oU per mo.

RICH L. RElMANn
167 S. High 6t Ph. 9203

NEW CHOICE DISTRICT I

$4500 Terms can be arranged, nice
strictly modern 2 B. R. home. Shown
by appointment.

C. H. SANDERS 5838 Or 21622

NEW HOME
$3350 Good modern 5-- r. home, oil

furnace, fireplace, garage, large lot,
nice view. An excellent value. $950
cash. bai. S24 per mo.
W. H. GRABENHORST Sc CO, Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

4-- nook. hdw. floors, full base
ment, furnace, ldy trays, small down
payment. Bal. $27.50 mo. P. 81 54.

VIEW HOME, mod, oil heat, adjust
able to wood, full bamt, shrubs, lawn
pymt. down, bal. like rent. Ph.
owner.

WE HAVE s house on N
Cottage with base. Sc furnace for $3500
$1000 down.

C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

CLOSE IN HOME
5 large rooms, with cement base

ment. furnace, fireplace, oak firs, cor,
lot. only 9 blks. out. Price $3850 cash
W. H. GRABENHORST Sc CO, Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

$3000 BUNGALOW
Located 3 blks. from postoff ice,

bedrooms, newly decorated, lovely
yard, possession very soon. See Louis
Bechtel or Mabel Needham, 341 State
St

CREEK LOT!
Old house, large creek lot, located

106 South 21st. Streets paved both
sides. Buy and build some day I Price
$2200.

C. H. SANDERS 5838 or 21622

house with ,i acre of land
on Portland Road for $2650.00.

Comfortable home on Washington St..
3 bedrooms. Priced at $2650.00.

A cottage close to St. Paul s Catholic
church for $1950.00. -

A modem home on Jefferson street.
right up to date. 3 bedrooms, double
plumbing, $4500.00.

P. H. BELL 429 Oregon Bldg.

LOVELY home. 2 bedrms.. some
hardwood, builtinc, basement, furnace.
fireplace, 5 rms. downstairs, 2 ceiled
rms. upstairs. Located 1245 N. Com'l.
Now vacant. $3500. $500 down. bal. to
suit. See owner. K. Smith. Ph. 3379.

FOR SALE
Good six-roo- m English type home,

located close in. fireplace, furnace.
garage, large lot. 50 by 150 feet, paved
alley. This place is an exceptional buy
at $4200.00. $1250.00 down, balance
$31.50 per month. This place will sell.
Let us show you, you will like it.
W. H. GRABENHORST Sc CO., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

5 RMS., very nice, cash sale $3000.
6 RMS., N. E. $3800.
6 RMS., East Salem $3750.

H P GRANT. REALTOR
529 Court St.

BUY NOW Immediate possession of
several reasonably pricea nomes.

9 rooms, basement, garage. Distant
owner says sell for $2000.

5 rooms, paved St.. and alley, garage.
woodshed. Only $1500, easy terms.

East front lot with shrubs and trees.
paved st. house, $500.

west saiem corner tot. paveo street.
house needs ome repair. $1200

easy terms. See emias & Miller,
344 State St., Ph. 9261.

CREEK PROPERTY Beautiful home
on nice shaded lot. bordered by creek
fine residential district, formerly sold
for $9500. You can buy it today for
$6900 it's vacant. See Mrs. Ellis with
Childs Sc Miller, Realtors, 344 State
St.. Ph. 9261.

I 8 RM. HOUSE. Close in. Or trade
for modern home. 1 acre. Prefer Gar--

icen Ha. pn. 4953.

WE HAVE several homes we can sell
on terms.

2 BRm Sz unfin. attic 43.850
3 BRm., auto, heat 4,250
2 BRm. ... . 2.350
3 BRm 6.750
These homes are in A- -l shape.
See Mr. Goodwin with HAWKINS

VTS ttIM W ll

JUNE 1st m. furn. clean apt I

Bath, refrig. 666 S. Summer.

STF.AM hntid m furn. SDt Pri. 9
bath. elec. ranfe. --efrig.. $30. 3079 I

Fairgrounds Road. rn. .so or oet.
MOD. apt., new furn.. adults only.

Ph. 3031.

CLOSE IN. 881 N. Coml.. $1$.

3-- fur. 1st fir, pri. bath. Its, hot
water, washer. Inq. 1234 S. Coml.

furn. 1620 Ferry. P.
WELL, furnished basement apt. for

employed couple or girls. Electric range
Sc refrigerator, call at 13 . iuu

2 RM APT. $12 mo. 260 Center.

FURN. APTS. 760 N. Church.

2 RM. semi-baseme- nt apt. Nicely
furnished, private bath. 1118 Oak St.

LARGE apt., furn.. pri. ent. t I

bath, close in. 694 N. High

COZY Pullman apt. with pri. bath
and refrig. 248 D St. Ph. era.

1. 2 or 3 rm. apt. 1370 Chemeketa.

2 RMS St bath, furn, 1440 Waller.

CLEAN, one rm. apt 645 Ferry.

1 and 2 rm. apt 2054 N. Capitol

NICE furn. apt, bath. 590 Union.

APTS. 2 & 3 rooms. 2310 N. 4th.

VACiCYSrm. and wall bed-fur- n

or unfurn. Hawthorne Court, 1000
No. Capitol.

CHOICE 3-- r, furn, Glendora.

For Rent Houses
modern house. $27.50.

furn. apts., wat.. It., $13.
M. B. STEGNER

520 N. Commercial

GOOD, mod., nicely furn.
house. Good location.

F. H. Weir
465 Center REALTOR Ph. 9411

MOD. unfurn. house, 1340
N. Church. No children, $33.00.

strictly modern, furnished.
all electric conveniences. $40, .adults
only. 1825 Water. Phone 21684.

ONE BLOCK from bus. Call 3821.

& sleeping porch. Modern ex-
cept basement, $22. Inq. 1290 Fir.

$20 6 rms., fair., partly furn.
$35 6 rms, mod, S. W.
$40 5 rms. mod.. Englewood.
$45 5 rms.. mod., furn.
H. P. GRANT, Realtor

529 Court St.

WELL furnished 2 B. R, strictly
mod., oil furnace, rumpus room, S45.

strictly modern. $30.
mod.. Monmouth, $30.

C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

WE HAVE THE PROSPECT
IT YOU Want to sell, exchange,

lease, rent, see Mr. Larsen, Mr. Collins
or Mr. Goodwin with Hawkins St
Roberta

EXTRA NICE mod, $27.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

A- -l small house, June 1st. Ph. 4881

MOD. furn. 950 N. 15th.

LESLEY HOUSE. Modern. $13.50 per
mo. Bus daily to Camp Adair. Inquire
next door. Aumsville. Ore.

ATTRACTIVE HOME in country.
Modern except basement. Large gar-
den space. Garage. Ph. 22F16.

SMALL HOUSE. Inq. Service Sta- -
tion. 21st Sc Market.

3 RMS, $25. 383 Madrona. Salem HgtsJ

For Rent Farms
37 A- - fair bldgs, 3', A. of straw-

berries. 3 A. in cherries. Will rent the
bldgs at $15 per mo and give half of
the fruit for the picking & delivering.
Also team of horses Sc tools go in the
deal, to right party.

F. H. Weir
465 Center REALTOR Ph. 9411

Directory
Painting & Paperhanging

Experienced Reasonable fn. 4323.

Paints and Lacquers
Complete line NASQN painta Liberal
terms. R D. Woodrow. 394 N Church

Printing
rOR STATIONERY, cards, pamphlets
programs, books or any snna ox pnni
inf. call The Statesman Printing De
partment, 213 S. ConunerciaL iele
phone 9101.

Plumbing
REPAIRS & INSTALLATION

SKEWIS Sc JUDSON-PHO- NE 4141

PLUMBING. GENERAL repair work
Graber Bros.. 154 S Liberty Ph. 6594

Schools
SALEM SECRETARIAL bCHOOL

STREAMLINED COURSES
Write. Phone or Call

for Booklet 360 N Capitol

Transfer
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn. 197 S Liberty Ph. 9062

FOR LOCAL OR DISTAN! transfer
storage, burner oil, briquets trucks to
Portland daily Agent Pierce Auto
Fre'ght. Including Calif, points. Larmer
Transfer Co pn. sml

Vacuum Cleaner Service
FREE Inspection In your Dome Au
thorized Hoover service. We service all
makes cleaners Hogg Bros Ph. eua

Well Drilling

C J. Pugb. 2123 Myrtle. Ph. 9334.

a r. Sneed. 2503 Brooks St. Ph. 6809

R A WEST. Rt 6 Bos 445 Ph.

NEW 5-- R mod. sub. hw. firs. firepL.
base., furn., lg. nut trees, sen. St city
bus at door north. $3500, $1000 dn. Con-
sider

6
late car in deal. 171 S. Liberty.

1 ACRE, adjacent to city limits. 4
bedroom colonial home, like new. Auto
matic. furnace, fire-
place, double plumbing. On bus line.
$7000.00. in,

477 Court St. Phone 6524. sjt

NEW mod. 3 rim.. fireDL. oil fur
nace, lot 55x184. Owner. 2 ml. P. C
$3000 Ph 9414.

CLOSE IN for canneries, shopping
center, etc. All good buys, your terms, St
within reason.

2544 Hazel Avenue. set
217$ South Summer.
460 South 16th.
26 Fairhaven Avenue.

ABRAMS Sx ELLIS. INC, Masonic Bldg.

Exchange Real Estate
TO TRADE for equipped farm, near

Salem, 4t to 150 acres. $2000 equity in
good 6-r-m. shake home. Full basement
new sawdust burner. Close to school
and bus. 2910 S. E. 8, Portland. Oregon.

TO A. FARM with modern
house, good barn and chicken house. A
Water 8c elect. 23 A. in vetch, 23 A. in of!
prunes with modern dryer. $6500,
Terms. Trade for house in Salem,

RICH L. REIMANN
167 S. High Street Ph. 9203

A GOOD city prop, to trade for ace- -
age.

F. H. Weir
465 Center REALTOR Ph. 9411

GOOD 7-- R. house on N. Capitol,
near Market. Consider acreage with

ood improvements. Box. 2109, co
statesman.

For Sale Farms
VERY SPECIAL OFFER
Lake Labish. very modern and

fine --brick house, 3 big bed
rooms, full basement, fireplace, elec
trie water system, etc. Piped lawn
water system, irrigation rights. Family
orchard, shrubs. 5 A. beavered dam, 15
A. alfalfa Sc truck land. On good road
2 mi. E. of Brooks. A like pi oposition
is seldom ever ottered. Better nurry.

We have other farm listings as well
as city property worth your time to
investigate.

We also need some more listings
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
100.00 10.05
150.00 15.07
300.00 30.14

Above payments are figured on 12
month basis.

Phone, write.1 or call at the office
of Salem s Personal Loan center.
315 Court St. Salem

Phone 4446
State License S-2- M-1-

CALKINS
FINANCE COMPANY

LOANS $25 to $300
Almost anyone with a steady Job (even
a new one) can Qualify for a loan at
Personal. $9.54 per mo. repays a $95
loan in 12 mos. $25 costs only 18c for
one week, come in or pnone.

PERSONAL FINANCE CO.
Ground Fl- - New -- Blum Bids.

518 STATE STREET At High Street)
Telephone 3191

State Licenses: M-K- 5

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

5TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N. 9

Loans Wanted
WANTED PRIVATE MONEY

TO LOAN on good Salem real es-
tate. Will pay 6 interest

W. a GRABENHORST 4 CO.
REALTORS

Financial
WANTED --To buy for cash Real

estate mortgages, real estate contracts,
merchandise' discount paper. State
Finance Co 344 State.

For Rent Rooms
HOTEL. MARION

Rooms, special weekly and monthly
rates to perm, guests. Marion Coffee
Shop, delicious meals at low prices.

2 MEN to share extra Ig. rm., twin
beds. Also single rm., $2 up. 653 N
High.

SM. rm., nr'. capitol. 966 Center.

SLP. RMS. 378 Bellevue. Ph. 3048.

SLEEPING rm.. close in. 260 Marion

SLP RM near state bldgs Ph 21449

cabin, furn , close. Ph. 8229.

Room and Board
CANTONMENT men Good accom

modations, best of food. 168 N. 12th.

ROOM, good board, laundry, 1 or
men, $10. 1820 Ferry St.

GOOD service. 1144 Center. Ph. 8630.

BOARD Jc room. 2310 N. 4th.

ROOM Sc board. 1370 Cheroeketa.

BETTER BRD St rm. 745 S Com'l St

For Rent Apartments
APT. Sc rooms 425 N. Church.

COMFORTABLE. furn, 3 large
rms, elec rnge. Sc refrig. Call 6250 eves,

MOD. furn. 1553 State.

MOD. furn apt, full bedrm. Adults
only. Leslie Manor. 310 Leslie.

2 RMS, furn, Hghts, water, washer.
$12.50. 112 Union.

NEW unfurn. apt. 3031.

Business
Cards in this directory run

D a monthly basis only.
Rate; $L25 per tin per
month.

Anto Brakes
Mike Panek. 275 South Commercial

Batteries
WILLARD batteries, all types. R. D

394 Church. Phone 6600.

Bicycles

BICYCLES, New and reconditioned.
Harry W Scott 147 S Coro'cl. P. 4516

Chiropractic 'Physicians
O. A Sternberg. 346 N. CapItoL 3731

Chimney Sweeps

Northness Chimney Sweep. P. 4450.

Vacuum cleaned chimney, furnace Roof
repair. Free estimate. Kennedy. P. B056

Florists
Brelthaupts 447 Court Phone 8199

Funeral" Directors
TerwUUger Funeral Home Ph. 6928

Lawn Mowers
Machine ground F X Roach. 4513

Mattresses
SALEM FLU?? BUG & MATTRESS
Co New Mattresses ld made, rug
cleaning Be weaving, s UU Be WUour
Tel 8441 Zwick era.

CAPITOl BEDDING CO ttione 406J

Oil Burner Service
SKEW IS & JUDSON PHONE 4141

10 A. of good land with a good
house, barn St large chic, house. About

mi. east of Salem. A GOOD BUT
FOR $3500.

suburban nome. 7 A ) with a gooa.
modern house, nice location, paved
hwy. Will exchange for a good, mod
ern nome.

PRICE CUT TO $25001 1 A, close
on bus line. Has all kinds of fruit

berries.- - good set or Didgs.
27', A. with house, barn,

lots of fruit creek eV spring, some
timber. A REAL BUY FOR $2400.
Small down payment, bat like rent

Va A. with nouse ac garage,
close in. Will trade tor larger place

pay difference.
40 A, most all in cult-- . St crop. Small

of bldgs. creek, paved hvrr. elec
tricity. A REAL BUX (Vtt .SZDMI.
TERMS -

ROSTEIN Sc ADOLPH. INC.
110 i N. Commercial St. .

2U ACRES. m. house, $700.00.
Phone Dallas 149-- J.

Suburban
SUB. home, bldgs., pract. new 6-- r.

mod. hse, exc. basement dec. pump,
good water piped to barn and lg.

hen hse. Gar. St wood shed. 4
cult, 5 A. timoer acpasr. i mi. no,
city. $4800. terms. Ph. Parsons, 6163.

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED

WILL PAY $3500.00 cash for modern
two-bedro- residence with full ce-

ment basement, furnace heat, hard-
wood floors in living rooms. Must be
new type home and close in. Please
phone Mr. E. G, Kingwell, co

ABRAMS St ELLIS. INC. 6155

For Sale Timber Land
TIMBER SNAP

80 acres, all in good fir Sc oak tim-
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